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TO BE DESIGN BY OTHERS.

INDICATIVE ROAD ALIGNMENT. 

REALIGNMENT

PROPOSED CROWN ROAD 

PUBLIC SPACE 

PROPOSED NEW 

EXISTING PLATFORM

EXISTING TRACK LINE

UNDERPASS

PROPOSED PEDESTRIAN 

PROPOSED STEPPED ACCESS

BUILDING FRONTAGE

PROPOSED REALIGNED 

BUILDING FRONTAGE

PROPOSED REALIGNED 

PUBLIC SPACE 

PROPOSED NEW 

AREA TO BE DEMOLISHED

OTHERWISE STATED
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CONCOURSE BUILDING

GRAYS STATION MAIN 
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INITIAL COST

UNDERPASS AND ACCESS OPTION 1

MODIFICATION TO BE CONFIRMED.

REALIGNMENT. EXTENT OF RAMP 

ALLOW FOR CROWN ROAD 

EXISTING RAMP TO BE MODIFIED TO 

MODIFICATION TO BE CONFIRMED.

REALIGNMENT. EXTENT OF RAMP 

ALLOW FOR CROWN ROAD 

EXISTING RAMP TO BE MODIFIED TO 

1

0002

UNDERPASS OPTION 1 PLAN

1:250

+2250

+1350

+450

+2700

+1800

0.00

+900

0.00

+1020

+2040

+3060

+4080

+5100

+1530

+2550

+3570

+4590

+510

MAINTENED

BUILDING FRONTAGES TO BE 

EXISTING ACCESS TO 


